

CIS REGN. NO. NDPS/65/2020  
IN THE COURT OF THE JUDGE, SPECIAL COURT (UNDER NDPS ACT) AT SILIGURI.  
C.R.(NDPS) CASE NO.65 OF 2020.  
STATE OF WEST BENGAL  
VERSUS  
ANITA KARJI.....ACCUSED PERSON

---

Order No. 07 dated 26.3.2021 :

Accused Anita Karji is present by filing hazira. She also files an application praying for extension of interim bail. Today is fixed for IO's report. Report not filed.

To 04.06.2021 for appearance of the accused person and IO's report.

Interim bail of the accused person is extended till the next date.

Dict. & corrected by me:

Sd/-  
Judge, Special Court  
(NDPS Act) at Siliguri.

Sd/-  
Judge, Special Court  
(NDPS Act) at Siliguri.  
WB00811.